
U15 A U14 U15 B INFORMATIONS

1 SALLE Gatien BOUAJILA Ofrane BLESSE

2 BRUNET Tiago COUCHUT Hugo

3 PEN Liam GHAFFAR Aymane

4 PANCHEVRE Yanis FROMENT Melvin 

5 CORNU Lucas  MBEMBA Khail ABSENTS

6 IDRISS Abdou GAUTIER Noé

7 DORLEANS Louka BILAND Thomas

8 BIGEARD Enzo

9

10

11

12

13 NON CONVOQUES

14

Repos Amicale Championnat U17

HEURE RDV/MATCH 11h15/12h00 14h40/16h00 GASNIER Leopold

LIEU DU MATCH St SYLVAIN D'ANJOU

STADE JEAN CHERRÉ  - 

BRAIN SUR L AUTHION - 

RUE MARCEL AZEMA BILLA 

49800 POITEVIN Raphael

ADVERSAIRE U13 St SYLVAIN D'ANJOU GJ CORNEANDARBRAIN 2 MATHE Olann

COACH GUITTIERE Sebastien AYADE Youness LARDEUX Mathis

TÉLÉPHONE 06 27 02 35 59 07 60 87 54 07 06 70 59 23 84

BAR A DOMICILE NON QUALIFIES

DIRIGEANTS ABRAHAM Yann GUITTIERE Sébastien

TRANSPORT MBEMBA ARBITRAGE

TRANSPORT GUITTIERE 11h30

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT

SAMEDI 13 DECEMBRE 2025


